

PTL Enterprises Limited
 Regd. Office: 3rd Floor, Aarekal Mansion, Near Manorama Junction, Panampilly Nagar, Kochi- 682036, Kerala, India
 CIN: L25111KL1959PLC009300
 Website: www.ptlenterprise.com, Email: investors@ptlenterprise.com
 Tel: 0484-4012046, 4012047, Fax: (0484) - 4012048

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		NINE MONTHS ENDED		YEAR ENDED
		31.12.2021	31.12.2020	31.12.2021	31.03.2021	
		(UNAUDITED)		(UNAUDITED)		
1	Total income from operations	1,581.20	1,581.20	4,742.72	6,322.15	
2	Net profit for the period (before tax & exceptional items)	1,210.11	1,231.54	4,022.37	5,617.16	
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1,210.11	1,231.54	4,022.37	8,552.80	
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	882.86	881.40	2,965.91	7,004.46	
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	300.80	4,298.81	2,605.61	16,477.77	
6	Paid-up equity share capital (equity shares of ₹ 1 each)	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	1,323.77	
7	Reserves excluding revaluation reserves				28,728.32	
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 1 each) (not annualised)					
	Basic (₹)	0.67	0.67	2.24	5.29	
	Diluted (₹)	0.67	0.67	2.24	5.29	

The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 financial results filed with the stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 financial results are available on the stock exchange websites (National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nseindia.com) & BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com)) and on the Company's website (www.ptlenterprise.com).

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of
PTL ENTERPRISES LTD.
 Sd/-
ONKAR KANWAR
 Chairman

Place : Gurugram
 Date : February 2, 2022

SURYALAKSHMI COTTON MILLS LIMITED
 CIN - L17120TG1962PLC00923
 Regd. office : Surya towers, 6th Floor, 105 S.P Road, Secunderabad - 500003.
 Ph.:040-27819856 / 27885200 email : slcmtd@suryalakshmi.com; website : www.suryalakshmi.com;

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 31/12/2021 (Figures in Rs. Lacs)

Particulars	3 Months Ended	Year to Date figures for Current period ended	Corresponding 3 Months ended in the previous year
	31-12-2021	31-12-2021	31-12-2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1 Total Income from operations (net)	19818.50	53557.78	15597.88
2 Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1205.70	2434.15	78.67
3 Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period before Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1182.58	2951.87	79.40
4 Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	768.68	1917.51	50.41
5 Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from discontinued operations	2.26	(42.33)	(35.20)
6 Net Profit(+)/Loss (-) for the period after Tax(after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and discontinued operations	770.94	1875.18	15.21
7 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	775.40	1,901.15	24.46
8 Paid-Up Equity Share Capital (Face value -Rs 10)	1667.23	1667.23	1667.23
9 Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	21527.39		
10 Earnings Per Equity Share (of Rs.10/- each) In Rs.			
(a) For Continuing operations (Basic & Diluted)	4.61	11.50	0.30
(b) For Discontinued operations (Basic & Diluted)	0.01	(0.25)	(0.21)
(c) For Continuing & Discontinued operations (Basic & Diluted)	4.62	11.25	0.09

YTD (YOY) 31-12-2021

Revenue **79%**

PAT **210%**

EBITDA **335%**

Basic EPS **209%**

Notes:
 1. The above results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021, were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at the meeting held on 2nd February, 2022 and Statutory Auditors have carried out limited review.
 2. The above is an extract of detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly financial results is available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and Company website www.suryalakshmi.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Paritosh Agarwal
 Managing Director

Place : Secunderabad
 Date : 02.02.2022

eClerx Services Limited
 CIN : L72200MH2000PLC125319
 Regd. Office : Sonawala Building, 1st Floor, 29, Bank Street, Fort, Mumbai - 400 023
 Phone: +91 (22) 6614 8301, Fax: +91 (22) 6614 8655, Email: investor@eclerx.com, Website: www.eclerx.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2021

(Rupees in million, except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	5,591.68	5,232.52	3,943.34	15,686.80
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,449.10	1,353.20	959.39	4,017.65
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,449.10	1,353.20	959.39	4,017.65
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,065.55	1,007.67	712.17	2,993.58
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1,100.00	962.61	881.79	3,032.53
Paid up equity share capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each, fully paid up)	331.16	341.87	340.06	331.16
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year				
Earnings per share (EPS) (for continuing and (of Rs. 10 each) (Not annualised)				
Basic	31.73	29.50	20.89	88.05
Diluted	31.14	28.96	20.79	86.54

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Particulars	Quarter ended		Nine months ended	
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
Total income from operations	4,056.30	3,738.93	3,091.28	11,232.36
Profit before tax	1,247.11	1,145.00	766.34	3,494.91
Profit after tax	916.69	856.48	570.93	2,594.35

Note:
 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the audited financial results are available on the Stock Exchanges websites, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.eclerx.com.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 Sd/-
PD Mundhra
 Executive Director

Place : Mumbai
 Date : 03.02.2022

TATA
Tata Consumer Products Limited
 (Formerly Tata Global Beverages Limited)
 Registered Office : 1, Bishop Lefroy Road, Kolkata - 700020
 CIN - L15491WB1962PLC031425
 Email : investor_relations@tataconsumer.com, Website : www.tataconsumer.com

Extract of Unaudited Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021

Particulars	Three months ended			Year to date ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	3208.38	3033.12	3069.56	9249.96	8564.81	11602.03
Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	400.74	363.83	298.33	1104.85	1079.87	1341.71
Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	387.56	347.52	292.20	1071.44	1113.15	1311.06
Net Profit for the period after tax [after exceptional items and share of profit/(loss) of Associates and Joint Ventures]	290.07	285.80	237.38	776.11	856.11	930.46
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	340.34	133.29	399.72	807.58	973.98	1079.88
Equity share capital (Face value of Re 1 each)	92.16	92.16	92.16	92.16	92.16	92.16
Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves						14420.49
Earnings per share (Basic & Diluted) (not annualised for the quarter and year to date) - Rs	2.88	2.91	2.37	7.79	8.71	9.30

Notes:
 1. Additional information on standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Three months ended			Year to date ended		Year Ended
	December 31, 2021	September 30, 2021	December 31, 2020	December 31, 2021	December 31, 2020	March 31, 2021
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total Income from Operations	2030.48	1987.50	1962.73	5983.87	5304.30	7154.36
Profit before tax	252.02	248.83	176.13	878.46	721.09	836.14
Profit after tax	187.48	188.34	136.12	679.56	537.82	619.51

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE Limited's website (URL: www.bseindia.com), National Stock Exchange of India Limited's website (URL: www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (URL: www.tataconsumer.com).

Mumbai, February 02, 2022
 Sd/-
Sunil D'Souza
 (Managing Director and CEO)

ZEE ENTERTAINMENT ENTERPRISES LIMITED
 CIN:L92132MH1982PLC028767
 Regd. Office: 18th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N M Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai- 400013
 Tel:-91-22-7106 1234 Fax:-91-22-2300 2107 Website: www.zee.com

Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended 31 December 2021 (₹ in lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone					Consolidated				
		Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020 (Restated) Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2020 (Restated) Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2021 Audited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Quarter ended on 31/12/2020 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2021 Unaudited	Nine months ended on 31/12/2020 Unaudited	Year ended on 31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total income from operations*	196,482	209,896	539,788	484,472	666,535	211,264	272,936	586,641	576,409	772,992
2	Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	52,544	64,847	139,830	108,405	172,886	42,947	59,175	110,946	91,388	138,221
3	Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	51,004	64,847	136,520	98,695	160,222	41,407	59,175	107,636	81,678	125,557
4	Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37,897	44,362	101,714	68,331	112,074	29,898	39,801	77,384	52,070	79,304
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	38,094	44,477	101,621	68,565	112,138	30,630	39,171	79,168	49,728	77,205
6	Equity Share Capital	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,606	9,605	9,606	9,605	9,606
7	Other equity (excluding revaluation reserves)					865,157					999,845
8	Earnings per Share (of Rs. 1/- each) (for continuing operations)										
	Basic (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	3.95	4.62	10.59	7.11	11.67	3.11	4.16	8.15	5.46	8.33
	Diluted (Rs.) (Not Annualised)	3.95	4.62	10.59	7.11	11.67	3.11	4.16	8.15	5.46	8.33

*Excludes other income

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed by the Company with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites. (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website at www.zeeentertainment.com.
 2. This financial statement has been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (Ind AS), the provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 (the Act), as applicable and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI)

For and on behalf of the Board
Punit Goenka
 Managing Director & CEO

Place: Mumbai
 Date: 02 February 2022

